
Phila.
Vegetable Market

PHILADELPHIA Terminal Prices as of
26-OCT-94 CLOUDY 47-65

VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES:
MARKETHIGHER 1/2oti CA 36s 13.00
-ASPARAGUS: MARKET HIGHER 11

lb ctni/crti betid CL Green 12i exlge
17.00- 12s Ige 17.00-18.00 some
15.00 EC Green 12s exlge 20.00 12s Ige
20.00 12s std 2000 12s sml 20.00 GU
Green 12s exlge fr cond 15.00 12s Ige ft
oond 15.00 PE Green 12s exlge 20.00 12s
Ige 15.00 poor oond 6.00-7.00 12s sml ft
cond 16.00 poor oond 6.00-7.00
BEANS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
buctns/crts GA Round Green Type
18.00- NCRound Green type fr qual
A oond 5.00-10.00 NJ Round Green type
poor cond 4.00-5.00 VA Round Green
type fr,qual 16.00-17.00 ord-fr cond
5.0010.00Wax typefr qual 8.00-10.00 -
•BEETS: MARKET STEADY cits befad
NJ 12s 6.00-7.00 25 lb sks Ise CD
6.007.00 1 1/9 bu cits Ise NJ 11.00
BROCCOLI: MARKETLOWER ctns CA
bchd 14s 8.00-9.00 one label 11.00Crown
Cut 15.0016.00 CD bchd 14s 6.008.00
MB bchd 14s 6.00-8.00 mostly 7.007.50
NJ bchd 14s fr qual 5.00-6.00
BRUSSELS SPROUTS: MARKET
STEADY 25 lb ctns CA 10.00

CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 buerts & 50 lb ctns CD
Romd Green type med 5.006.00fr qual
4.00 Red type med 7.008.00 NJ Round
Green type med 5.005.50 NY Round
Green Type med 5.506.00 PA Round
Green type med 4.506.50 mostly 6.00
Red type med7.007.50W1Round Green
type med 7.00 Red type med 8.00 50 lb
sks NY Round Green type med-lge
3.504.00 1 3/4 buetts & 40 lb ctns CD
Savoy type7.ooB.oo NJ Savoy type 7.00
PA Savoy Type 7.00 —CARROTS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY sks 48 1-lb
flmbgs CA Tapped med-lge 10.0014.00
mostly 11.0011.50 CD Tapped med-lge
7.508.00MITopped med-lge 10.0011.00
one lot8.50 sks 10S-lbflmbgs MITapped
med-lge 10.0011.00 50 lb sks Ise CA
Topped jbo 10.00-1ZOO CD Tapped jbo
7.007.50 MI Tapped jbo 7.009.00 ctns
bchdCA Bundled24s 11.0012.00ctns20
1-lbflmbgs CA Baby Peeled 13.0015.00
-CAULIFLOWER: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns flmwrpd CA 12s
10.00-12.00 one label 14.00 9s
10.0012.00 NY 9s 8.009.00 Af 12s
8.009.00 9s 7.008.00

—CELERY: MARKET SLIGHTLY
HIGHER ctns CA2dz 10.0013.00mostly
ILOOIZOO 2 1/2 dz 10.0013.00 mostly
II.OOIZOO 3 dz few 9.00 —CHINESE
CABBAGE: MARKET LOWER SO lb

See Your
White-New Idea
Dealer Listed Below.

New Jersey '

Bridgeton
Leslie G. Fogg
Columbus
Rccd Brothers Equipment
Shiloh
Farm Rite
Pennsylvania
Airville
Farmers Equip & Supply
Bechtelsville
Miller Equipment
Belleville
Ivan T. Zook & Sons
Bethel
Zimmerman Farm Service
Bloomsburg
William F.Wellivcr
Chambersburg
Chambcrsbrg Farm Service
Cochranville
Stollzfus Farm Service
Dover
George N. Gross
Everett
Sollcnbcrgcrs Equipment
Gettysburg
Yingling's Implement
Honesdale
Marshall Machinery
Klingerstown
Stanleys Farm Service
Lebanon
Umbcrgcrs ofFontana
Maha/fey
Hutton Farm Equipment
Mercer
Ralph W. Kyle
Oakland Mills
Peoples Sales & Service
Quakertown
C. J. Wonsidlcr Brothers
Quarryville
A L Herr & Brother
Somerset
Lincoln Supply & Equipment
Tunkhannock
Ace Jurista

ctns CD Nappa 9.00-10.00 celcrti NJNap-
pa 6.00-7.00 few hias 10.00 -CORN-
SWEET: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —CUCUMBERS: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER WAXED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED 1 1/9 buctns GA
med 7.00-8.00 fr qual 5.00-6.00 VA med
9.00- occ hgr fr qual 7.00-8 00 sml
7.00- ctns VA 24s 2.00-2.50 ctns
flmwrpd CD Long Seedless Greenhouse
med 12s 7.00 PA Long Seedless Green-
house sml 12s 6.00 1 1/9bucrts GA Pickles
Kirby Type 150-200 s 13.00-14.00
EGGPLANT: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/crts FL med
11.00- NJ med fr qual 7.00-8.00
ENDIVE: MARKET ABOUT STEADY 1
1/9buctns/crts NJ 5.00-6.00 occ Iwr 10 lb

ctns BL Witloof 19.00-21.08’ —-

ESCAROLE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/crts NJ 5.00-6.00
occ Iwr —GARLIC: MARKET STEADY
NEWCROP 30 lb ctns CA White super col
37.50 fr ccnd 25.00 col 36.00 super jbo
34.50 exjbo 31.00 jbo 30.00 —GREENS:
MARKETABOUT STEADY cits bchd NJ
Collaid 5.50-6.00Kale 5.50-6.00 Mustard
6.00- Turnip Tops 6.00-6.50 PA Col-
lard 5.50-6.00Kale 5.50-6.00 occhgr ctns
bchd NJ Kale Flowering red 10.00 20 lb
ctns CA Broccoli Rabe 34.00
LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY WIDE RANGE IN
QUALITY ctns CA 24s 18.00-20.00 pre-
ferred label 20.00-22.00 fr qual A cond
13.00- 30s 15.50-16.00 fr qual A
cond 10.00-13.00 Wrapped 24s
20.00- fr qual 15.00-16.00 fr cond
10.00 30s 15.50-16.00 NM 24s fr qual
15.00- —LETTUCE-OTHER:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns CA
Boston 24s 13.00-15.00 Green Leaf 24s
11.00- occ hgr Red Leaf 24s
14.00- NJ Boston 24s 9.00-10.00
Green Leaf 24s 8.00-9.00 fr cond
5.00- Bibb 24s 5.00-6.00
LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET

Tough
Shredder

SideKick spreaders power through
even the toughest manure.

With a new SideKick
3200 series side-delivery
spreader, you'll power
through tough manure
when others shudder

The planetary drive sys-
tem and twin augers power
through all types of manure
from slurry to heavy pen
pack to dry feedlot to gritty
poultry litter.

The unique vertical ex-
pellers shred manure for a
fine application. And the
hydraulic expeller door .

makes the rate easy to
control, too.
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NewIdea*

SPREADERS

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 29, 1994-Al3
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 24s
19.00- NJ 24s 15.00-16.00 fr qual
7.00- 1.3 bucrtsCA 24s 22.00-24.00 -

-MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lb ctns PA Ige 13.00 few 13.25 med
10.50-11,00 mostly 10.50 few 11.25 4 qt
bkls PA med-lge 6.00 stnl-med 5.00 3 lb
ctns PA Shiitake 13.00fr qual 10.00few
12.00Portobellas 14.00few 14.50 ctns 10
12-oz trays flmwrpd PA 10.00-11.00
OKRA: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —ONIONS GREEN:
MARKET STEADY ctns bchd MX 48s
13.00 NJ 36s 8.00-8.50 48s 11.00-12.00

crts bchd NJ Leeks 12s 7.00-9.00
PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
cns bchd NJ Curly 60s 8.00-9.00 Plain 60s
9.00- —PARSNIPS: 25 lbflm sks lie
CD 12.00ctns 12 1-lbflmbgs CD 9.00
PEAS GREEN; OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —PEAS OTHER:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —PEPPERS: MARKET HIGH-
-3R 1 1/9buctns/crts CA Bell Type Green
sxlge 14.00-15.00 Ige 12.00-13.00 med
5.00 Red exlge 26.00-28.00 Ige
22.00- FL Bell Type Green Ige
11.00- med 10.00 GA Bell Type
Green edge 14.00-15.00Ige 8.50-9.00 NJ
3eU Type Green Ige 8.50-9.00 Mxd Red
And Green Ige 8.50-9.00 TX Bell Type
Green Ige fr cond 8.00-9.00 med fr cond
7.00- 5 kg ctns MLBell Type Red Ige
18.00 Yellow Ige 18.00 —PEPPERS
OTHER: 1/2 buctns FL Jalapeno
10.00- GA Jalapeno 10.00 1 1/9
bucrts FL Long Hot 15.00—PUMPKINS:
bins NJ Ige 100.00-125.00 1/2 buctns/crts
NJ Miniature6.00—RADISHES: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY ctns tpd 30 6-oz
flmbgs MN Red 5.00-5.50 OH Red
6.00- ctns tpd 14 1-lbflmbgs MN Red
5.00- OH Red 7.00 —RHUBARB:
OFFERINGS NONE —RUTABAGAS:
MARKET HIGHER 50 lbctns CD CDOne

waxed med 7.00-8.00 —SPINACH:
MARKET HIGHER ctns CA Rat 24s
14.00 cel crt NJ Savoy 8.00-9.00

SQUASH: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
1/2 & 5/9 buclns/crts GA Zucchini sml-
med 18.00-19.00med 13 00-14 QOocchgr
Yellow Straightneck med 18.00-19.00NC
Zucchini sml frcond 12.00-14.00 NJ Zuc-
chini sml-mcd 18.00-19.00 med
12.00- 00 fr cond loas 10.00 Ige
8.00- 1 1/9 bucrts NJ Zucchini med-
Ige 10 00NY Acorn fr qual 4.00-6.00 But-
ternut fr qual 4.00-6 00 —SWEETPOTA-
TOES; MARKET STEADY 40 lbctns LA
U.S. One Beauregard med 10.50-11.00NC
U.S. One Jewels med 8.00-9.00 fr qual
5.00- jbo 5.00-6.50 NJ U.S. One
Jewels jbo 5.00 1/2 buctni NJ U.S. One
Yellow Jersey med 10.00-11.00 fr qual
7.00Red Jersey med 14.00fr qual 11.00
TOMATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb ctns CA 85% U.S. One or
Better pink to light red xlge 12.00-13.00
Ige 10.00-11.00 FL Vine Ripet xlge
10.00- Vineßipes

Ige 9.00-10.00 NJ Vine Ripes xlge
11.00- Ige 8.00-10.00 med 8.00-9.00

fr cond 6.00-7.00 PA Vine Ripes med
8.00- VA Vine Ripes Ige 10.00 85%
U.S. One or Better pink to light red xlge
12.00 Ige 10.00 med 10.00 Local Repack
85% U.S. One or Better Mature Greens
xlge 16.50 Ige 15.00fils 1lyr BL light red
to red Ige 18.00-19.00NL light red to red
Ige 18.00-19.00 ctns/nts 2 lyr CA Vine
Ripes 4xss 11.00-12.00 Sxss 8.00-9.00
6x6s 8.00-9.00 6x7s 8.00-9.00 10 lb ctns
CD pink to light red med 8.00-10.00
TOMATOES, CHERRY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY flu 12 1-pt bkls CA
pink to light red sml-med 6.50-7.00 ripes
sml-med 5.00-5.50 FL pink to light red
sml-med 6.00-7.00 MX pink to light red
sml-med 7.00-7.50 —TOMATOES.
PLUM TYPE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb ctns CA light red to red
med 11.00 FL light red to red med
8.00- —TURNIPS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 25 lbflmbgs NJ Purple
Top med 5.00-6.00 PA Purple.. Top
5.00- bubkt med 8.00 bucntrs PA
Purple Top I2s S.OO-6.00 ---

VEGETABLES OTHER: 8 lb ctns CA
Radicchio 12s 12.00 IT Radicchio 12s
10.00

WHAT’S AHEAD FOR
CORN & SOYBEAN

• We Deal In Futures And Options
• Our Only Business is Commodity Futures

And Options
• Same Location And Principals For Over 20
years

• When Buying options, your risk is limited to
the loss of the pfemium paid plus all
transaction costs. Buying futures and
options have inherent risks and should be
done only with risk capital.
FOR INFORMATION...LITERATURE...

CHARTS...PLEASE CALL
215-821-8111 800-543-8939

LEHIGH VALLEY FUTURES INC.
Suite LL6,2200Hamilton St, Allentown, PA 18104

Therisk of lon In trading fuluiss and option* on luturN can be
substantial, futures and optionstrading may not be suitable lor

svaryon* You should carefully consider therisks In light of your
financialcondition In deciding whether to trad*
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Farmers Market
(Lebanon Produce Auctfon)

Serving Lebanon & Surrounding Counties

Fruit & Produce Auction
NEW HOURS

Wednesdays & Fridays
3 P.M.

Located 3 miles North of Lebanon, Pa
along Route 72

WQmer Hoover Paul N. Horat
(717)367-8379 (717)27^-0762

Nelson L. Ebersole, Auct. #001307-L


